G.N. 2323

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2618456
1688862
0824405
0532625
0873886
2177766
0403762
1191902
1092860
0938396
0661176
2007581
1688957
0578265
2314641
1092771
2317143
2461553
1538077
1538075
2314914
2899839
2460101
2462020
2314484

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

3.1 Phillip Lim Hong Kong Limited

ACCESS WORLD GROUP LIMITED

ACCURATE LIMITED

ALLIANCE ENTERPRISES & INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ALPHA-FORCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AMC CONSULTING Co., LIMITED

APHORISM MARKETING LIMITED

ASIA CAPITAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

AUTOS CAR ACCESSORIES CO., LIMITED
AVATAR DIGITAL LIMITED

BASEARN LIMITED

BEAUTIFUL ARTS HK CO., LIMITED

BERMAN ELECTRONIC ENTERPRISES LIMITED
BEST COLOR DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

BOMIN ELECTRICITY CO., LIMITED

BOND KIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Beibao Far East Solutions Limited

Bonroy Industry Co., Limited

CATSURPRISE (HOLDING) COMPANY LIMITED
CATSURPRISE COMPANY LIMITED

CHAMP WISE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
CHANCE TIE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING LIMITED
CHEER TRIUMPH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
CHENG MING ADVISORY LIMITED

CHINA HUADONG GROUP (HK) LIMITED
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1688453
2459923
0969557
2177069

2314486

1538181
0969780
2618699
2618682
1333275

1364068

3147733

3157274
1689253
2009111
21775594
2317259
2317126
1399895
1094135
21775454
1687029
2618624
2316947
1397444
2175720
2899485
2178270
2005417
2459243

CHINA MALL GROUP LIMITED

CHINA MINXIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA ZHONG YUAN HOLDINGS COMPANY LIMITED
CHINA ZHOUSHAN FUYAO ASSETS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CHINESE TIANDAO CHARITY FOUNDATION CO., LIMITED

CONSOLI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
CORPORATION DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
Chenglifu Co., Limited

Chun Kiu Engineering Limited

Company Registration Number 1333275 Limited

Company Registration Number 1364068 Limited

Company Registration Number 3147733 Limited

Company Registration Number 3157274 Limited
Create Development Limited

DANGEROUS PROTOTYPES LIMITED

DAZUI DINERS (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED

DBL Electronics Co., Limited

DE XING HANG TRADING CO., LIMITED

DEEP TRUSTED COMPANY LIMITED

DESIGN OUTHERE LIMITED

DMA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

DONGGUAN YUXIANG TEXTILES CO., LIMITED
Dace Motor Group Limited

Dark Bear Investment Limited

Dehan International Group Limited

DongChi Exhibition Group (Hongkong) Co., Limited
Dust Cannon News Limited

E-BO ELECTRONICS TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED
EDREAMER Hong Kong Limited

ETERNITY DRAGON LIMITED
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2774005
0938737
1538190
0456804
0874278
2314544
2177423
1686875
1399432
0662139
1686408
1689290
2773604

2008702
1191962
2009045
2008708
2899581
2175609

1688454
2005488
2005478
2314581
2757593
2178004
2177820
2178203
2177079
2005021
2175919

1689372
1537567

FEIMING TRDING CO., LIMITED

FINESSE DIAMONDS HONG KONG LIMITED
FOREVER GOOD CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FORTUNE JOY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
FRANWALL INVEST-MAN LIMITED

FREE PLAY LIMITED

FRUITFUL INDUSTRIAL GROUP HOLDING LIMITED
FULL OCEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED

FUTURE BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
G.B.S. (HK) LIMITED

GARISCHE INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
GEORG INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

GERMANY QIANGLI RUBBER RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT

LIMITED
GERMANY ROBO GROUP LIMITED

GIDEON CONSULTANCY LIMITED

GLOBAL INTELLIGENCE FINANCE LIMITED
GLORY MESSAGE LIMITED

GMS LEADING COMPANY LIMITED

GOLD (HK) EQUITY INVESTMENT FUND MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

GOLD BALANCE LIMITED

GOLDMAX SHARES HOLDING LIMITED

GOOD BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GOOD FOR HEALTH HOLDINGS LIMITED

GREAT FAVOUR GLOBAL LIMITED

GUANGDONG TENGDA ALUMINIUM PRODUCT LIMITED
Garima Hongkong Warehouse Limited

Gatware Limited

Golden Goma Co., Limited

H.K.L JEWELRY LIMITED

HAO FENG INTERNATIONAL MARTIAL ARTS CULTURE
EDUCATION GROUP LIMITED

HAO FENG LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HEAD STRONG LIMITED
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2175853
2177643
1686434
2314809
2175848
2316696
2713854
28997176
2618328
2317105

2899666
2175653
2892275
2005333

1687121
2461559

2175915
1011827
2314430
2177191
2899599

21775556

2461840
2316923

2459166

2007144
2177422
2175874
1012531
1399572

HK (RUIXUAN) HOROLOGE CO., LIMITED

HK AOLAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK CHEUNG KONG LISTED INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HK CHUANGHE INT'L CO., LIMITED

HK HAIPEILONG TOURISM INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
HK HEALTH FIRST BIOLOGICAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK HUIHONG TRDING CO., LIMITED

HK HXL TRADING LIMITED

HK JINLAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HK Miya International Music Education Franchises Co., Limited

HK NEX (HOP) CABLE CO., LIMITED
HK PACIFIC COMMODITY LIMITED
HK SONG SHAN TRADE LIMITED

HK ZHONGLIAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG BETTER LIFE SUPPLY CHAIN LIMITED

HONG KONG DATANG XIAN SOUND EDUCATION
CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG INNOVATION LIMITED

HONG KONG OCEAN DELUXE CRUISES LIMITED
HONG KONG TONG DA (GROUP) LIMITED

HONG KONG ZHENGIJIE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONGCAI (MACAU) NEW MATERIAL TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG (JTA JIA) INTERNATIONAL TRAPPINGS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ART LED CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FALAN DISS FASHION GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG MLM INTERNATIONAL TRADING GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG MYCALL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG OLIKO LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SOLOMON HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG WEKING INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HOPEWILL MARKETING & SERVICE LIMITED
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2178134
2317048
2005448

1834692
2899828
2899687
2177645
2177665
1399952
2005272
2460159
2316797
2899551
1689018
0824498
2461582
1538065
1093846
2317025
0179466
2621011
2009029
0499963
2314403
2175897
2459829
2009053
2178225
2008860
2004950
1686637
1834763
2773813

HUAAN (HK) INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED
Hong Kong Fu's Investment Group Limited

Hong Kong Ijia-Sunny Aluminium International Group Limited

Hong Kong JinMei Energy and Mining Resources Company Limited
Hong Kong Yinhang Chemical Technology Co., Limited

HongHe International Trading Limited

HongKong D&C International Group Limited

HongKong KangXiang International Trading CO., Limited
HongKong SUNLUCK International Limited

Hongkong Boren Trading Limited

Hongkong Linuo Machinery Co., Limited

Hongkong Sinothai Electromechanical Engineering Co., Limited

Huge Executive Services Limited

INTERNATIONAL CHINESE BUSINESS UNION STOCK LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL MERCHANDISE GROUP, ASIA, LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL ZENITH LIMITED

JACKSON INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY CONSULTING LIMITED
JESCORE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
KARISON FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
KENDATE INVESTMENT LIMITED

KINGS BENEFIT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

KO YIP ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

KUNG LEE PAPER HONG LIMITED

Kcool Accessories Technology Co., Limited

LANHAI TRADING LIMITED

LEADER CAPITAL GROUP (HK) LIMITED

LEGACY SPORTWEAR COMPANY LIMITED

LOYAL CHAMP ENTERPRISE LIMITED

LUCK ACCESS (C-HK) LIMITED

LUCKY WAY IMPORT EXPORT CO., LIMITED

Lenddo, Limited

Loy Tat Trading Limited

MADAM CONSULTING SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED
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2314875
1292609
1689025
2314850
0824451
2460252
1689158
1688421
1689260
2459384
0632242
1686868
2461591
0609391
1535482
0267906
2007230
2461634

2461621

1399769
2713570
0532963
1399434
2005026
2005489
1011634
2773866
3000092
2899733
2177439
1093834
1012676

MAO HONG DA TRADING CO., LIMITED
MARKLAND CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED
MASTER HONEST LIMITED

MEI SI JIA COSMETICS CO., LIMITED
MERCURY (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
MERCURY DESIGN LIMITED

MIND TRADING CO., LIMITED

MODA HOLDING (HK) LIMITED

MOJASSCO SEASONAL COMPANY LIMITED
MULTI-HAPPINESS LIMITED

NATION CITY LIMITED

NEW TELECOM HOLDINGS LIMITED

NEW TIMES CREATIVE LIMITED

NEXT ELECTRICAL COMPANY LIMITED
NICKO CORPORATION LIMITED

NORD PINE LIMITED

NPC Engineering Limited

Natural Plant International Standardization Association Co., Limited

Natural Plant International Standardization Marking Limited

OUPAI SANITARY WARE LIMITED

Old Shanghai Dumplings King Company Limited

PAK FU FAT KEE COMPANY LIMITED

PANGOLIN GROUP LIMITED

PERFECTTIME GROUP CO., LIMITED

POWER CONCEPT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

POWER WORLD (CHINA) INVESTMENT LIMITED
Pentabase Limited

QI FANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
READY FOR BETTER COMPANY LIMITED

RICH SHINE TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RINGO TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RISE CHINA INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) LIMITED
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1012711
2314770
1688923
2314808
2177650
2618942
1538482
2618696
2713887
2459300
0938236
1397278
1689326
1044142
2178059
0740880
1686992
2314683
2100393
2773801
2314620
1397265

2618450
1291283

1529478
2459936
1094043
2178251
1834994
1538074
1292265
2008704

RISEWAY TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
RONGYAO TRADE SHARES LIMITED

Reptile Zoo Limited

Robin J. Corporation Limited

SEASONED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SEN MOU INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
SERMAR CO., LIMITED

SHARLED TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

SHINE DYNASTY LIMITED

SHINY WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SIGMA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

SKY LAKE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

STEJO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUMMER MEDIA LIMITED

SUNLINE INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CO. LIMITED
SURPLUSWAY PROPERTIES LIMITED

SWOT GLOBAL LIMITED

SZS TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

Sino Mobile Technology Limited

Steady Styenath Engineering Limited

Swissolar Technical Limited

TAN HEONG SAN ENTERPRISE (HONG KONG) COMPANY
LIMITED

TEAM LIGHT LIMITED
TEAM YOUN BIO. MEDICINE INTERNATIONAL CORP. LIMITED

TG ASIA TRADING LIMITED

TIAN TIAN (CANG CHU) HK LIMITED

TIANHE TECHNOLOGY INVESTMENT (H.K.) CO., LIMITED
TIBET REDSKY LIMITED

TINSEN GROUP CO., LIMITED

TMR EXPORTING LIMITED

TOTOP CO., LIMITED

TRANSACTION LIMITED
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2459182
1686660
2773624
2899589
1688394
2618717
1537854
2177387

2461534
1092851
2455128
0267871
0205704
3000090
1537969
0090169
2459335
1686458
2461944

2175898
1093944
1291246
1686939
2316816
1399278
1012599
0873993
1688769
2459760
2317113
1538351
2005502

TREASURE EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRILLION WORLDWIDE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TUDA TRADING LIMITED

Taps & Bites Limited

Titan Fireworks Limited

Tuosheng Co., Limited

UNION BRIGHT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

UNITED CREATOR (CHINA) CHEMICAL INVESTMENT GROUP

LIMITED

UNITED FOURSEAS LIMITED
UNIVERSAL CREATIVE LIMITED
UNIVERSAL POWER HOLDINGS LIMITED
UPWARD MILES LIMITED

USCON LIMITED

UnicornHK Marketing Consultancy Limited
VIA-TRADE INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
VIDI LIMITED

VISHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Vastsg Industries Company Limited

WAH SHUN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WANTONG (HK) INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WEALTH TALENT TRADING LIMITED
WINKING ELECTRONICS (HK) LIMITED
WISE TEAM TRADING LIMITED

‘WLF Group Limited

WORLD LEGEND INC. LIMITED
WORLDWIDE ASIA GROUP LIMITED

WSM CONSULTANTS & SCIENTISTS LIMITED
WTech Equipment & Engineering Limited

Wah Wei Newtech Co Limited

X Promo Limited

XIAMEN JIAYT IMP. & EXP. CO., LIMITED
XIN RUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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0325706
1538360
2774042
2459006
2314823
2009047
2177276
2459620
0499899
0938987
2618924
2005650
2007543
1664912

21 April 2023

Y. T. COMPANY LIMITED

YA JING INTERNATIONAL GROUP INVESTMENTS LIMITED
YIFENG (INT'L) TRADING CO., LIMITED

YING XING LONG INDUSTRY LIMITED

YL LIMITED

YSD HONGKONG TRADING CO., LIMITED

YU L. H. LIMITED

YU TAT ENGINEERING LIMITED

YUE KONG ENTERPRISES LIMITED

YUK SHING (HONG KONG - CHINA) LOGISTICS LIMITED
ZHONG HE SUNSHINE BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ZISTE LED (HK) CO., LIMITED

Zhong Yu (China) Technology Co., Limited

i Magazine Company Limited

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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